Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League

Golcar A
Played on 16/06/2013
Innings of Golcar A
BATSMAN

1 HOWSON James

2 WHITWAM Steven

3 FLETCHER Cameron Dean

4 HARGREAVES Jack

5 HAIDER Rizwan

6 WOODHEAD Daniel

7 HINCHLIFFE William

8 RHODES Daniel

9 WILSON Mark
10 ALl Muhammad Nadeem
11 LOCKWOOD Jake

BOWLERS NAME
SALEEM Kamran
JAVED Armghan
WIGHTMAN Tom
MULHALL Jack
MULHALL Tony
WALKER Tom

Innings of
BATSMAN

1 SALEEM Kamran
2 BOOTH John
3 HALL Richard
4 BISHOP Chris
5 MULHALL Tony
6 JAVED Armghan
7 SOMERVILLE George
8 WIGHTMAN Tom
9 WALKER Tom

10 MULHALL Jack

11 WESTERBY Antony Jonathan

BOWLERS NAME
HINCHLIFFE William
RHODES Daniel
HARGREAVES Jack
WHITWAM Steven
HAIDER Rizwan

ALl Muhammad Nadeem
WOODHEAD Daniel

Lascelles Hall A

v Lascelles Hall A

HOW OUT

¢ BISHOP Chris*

¢ SALEEM Kamran
¢ MULHALL Tony
¢ BISHOP Chris*
Not Out

Not Out

OVERS BOWLED 50

OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

10 2 20
10 1 64
10 2 34
10 1 45
6 0 41
4 1 27
HOW OUT

¢ WHITWAM Steven

c FLETCHER Cameron Dean*
c FLETCHER Cameron Dean*
¢ WHITWAM Steven

¢ HAIDER Rizwan

¢ WOODHEAD Daniel

c FLETCHER Cameron Dean*
¢ RHODES Daniel

lbw

¢ HARGREAVES Jack

Not Out

OVERS BOWLED  45.8
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scup3

BOWLER
SALEEM Kamran
JAVED Armghan
MULHALL Jack
JAVED Armghan

Extras
For Wkts (4 ) TOTAL

RUNS
16

114

52

30

17
238

Innings complete - not all out

BOWLER

RHODES Daniel
HARGREAVES Jack
HARGREAVES Jack
HARGREAVES Jack
HARGREAVES Jack
LOCKWOOD Jake
HARGREAVES Jack
WHITWAM Steven
HINCHLIFFE William
HINCHLIFFE William

Extras
For Wkts (10 ) TOTAL

OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

10 0 42
10 0 49
8.5 1 23
6.2 1 12

3 0 12

1 0 14
0.1 0 0

Golcar A 6 pnts v Lascelles Hall A 0 pnts
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1
5
1
0
0
0

RUNS

182

8.LOCKWOOD Jake 7-1-30-1



Shepley A 6 pnts v Delph & Dobcross A 0 pnts

Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League scup3
Shepley A v Delph & Dobcross A
Played on 16/06/2013
Innings of Shepley A
BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS
1 DENTON Tom ¢ ZAHOOR Irfan JONES Warren 76
2 WOOD Daniel ¢ ZAHOOR Irfan LILLEY Arron 27
3 WOOD Gregory ¢ SIMPSON Graeme NORVALL Matthew 129
4 WILES Liam ¢ LEES Aaron HOOK Kevin 28
5 SAVAGE Sean ¢ JONES Grant* NORVALL Matthew 5
6 ELLIS Huw Run Out 1
7 ARDRON Joshua Run Out 1
8 CLARKSON Joshua ¢ HARGREAVES Luke NORVALL Matthew 0
9 GLOVER Danny b NORVALL Matthew 0
10 GLOVER Craig Not Out 7
11 WOOD Danny Not Out 1
Extras 16
OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts (9 ) TOTAL 291
BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out
1 ZAHOOR Irfan 6 0 44 0
2 NORVALL Matthew 10 0 72 4
3 LILLEY Arron 10 2 26 1
4 BUTT Faisal 10 0 52 0
5 JONES Warren 5 0 43 1
6 HOOK Kevin 1 49 1
Innings of Delph & Dobcross A
BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS
1 ZAHOOR Irfan ¢ SAVAGE Sean GLOVER Craig 23
2 HOOK Kevin ¢ ELLIS Huw GLOVER Craig 0
3 BUTT Faisal ¢ SAVAGE Sean GLOVER Danny 7
4 LILLEY Arron ¢ SAVAGE Sean WILES Liam 14
5 SIMPSON Graeme ¢ DENTON Tom GLOVER Craig 2
6 HARGREAVES Luke ¢ WOOD Daniel WOOD Danny 28
7 JONES Grant ¢ WOOD Daniel SAVAGE Sean 21
8 NORVALL Matthew ¢ ARDRON Joshua WOOD Danny 7
9 THOMPSON John c ELLIS Huw WOOD Danny 13
10 LEES Aaron Not Out 11
11 JONES Warren ¢ GLOVER Craig SAVAGE Sean 10
Extras 7
OVERS BOWLED 38.3 For Wkts (10 ) TOTAL 143
BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out
GLOVER Craig 10 3 27 3
SAVAGE Sean 9.3 2 38 2
WOOD Danny 8 1 35 3
WILES Liam 6 3 15 1
GLOVER Danny 5 0 23 1



Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League scup3
Honley A v Hoylandswaine A
Played on 16/06/2013
Innings of Hoylandswaine A
BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER
1 MORRIS Alex ¢ WILSON Edward* HAYE Harlon
2 RASHID Amar ¢ WILSON Edward* HAYE Harlon
3 SADLER John ¢ WILSON Edward* HAYE Harlon

4 ROBINSON Ryan

5 CRANMER Michael

6 WILKINSON Richard

7 POTTER Ben

8 MYNETT Alan

9 DON Bandula Ranjith
10 LOCKWOOD Jack
11 MULHALL Daniel

BOWLERS NAME
1 HOWARTH Ritchie
2 HAYE Harlon
3 SHARMA Siddarth
4 JAKEMAN Alec
5 KELLY Simon
6 GREEN Martin

Innings of
BATSMAN
1 KELLY Simon
2 JAKEMAN Richard
3 WILSON Edward
4 JOICE Max
5 HOWARD Danny
6 GREEN Martin
7 JAKEMAN Alec
8 HAYE Harlon
9 MOORE Robert
10 HOWARTH Ritchie
11 SHARMA Siddarth

Honley A

BOWLERS NAME
1 CRANMER Michael
2 DON Bandula Ranjith
3 ROBINSON Ryan
4 WILKINSON Richard
5 RASHID Amar
6 POTTER Ben
7 SADLER John

b

¢ WILSON Edward*
¢ JOICE Max

¢ JOICE Max

Not Out

b

b

Not Out

OVERS BOWLED

50

OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

10
10
10
7
8
5
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HOW OUT

¢ DON Bandula Ranjith
lbw

b

lbw

¢ POTTER Ben

c POTTER Ben
Run Out

Not Out

¢ MYNETT Alan*
Run Out

Not Out

OVERS BOWLED

28
46
33
37
46
33

50

0
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OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS

10 0
10 2
10 0
9 0
3 0
4 1
4 1

Honley A 1 pnts v Hoylandswaine A 5 pnts

41
26
61
30
22
20
18
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JAKEMAN Alec
JAKEMAN Alec
SHARMA Siddarth
SHARMA Siddarth

HAYE Harlon
HAYE Harlon

Extras

For Wkts (9) TOTAL

RUNS
22
14

0
72
22
55

4
13

2
14

0
12

230

Innings complete - not all out

BOWLER

SADLER John
CRANMER Michael
DON Bandula Ranjith
WILKINSON Richard
CRANMER Michael
SADLER John

ROBINSON Ryan

Extras

For Wkts (9) TOTAL

RUNS

82
2
13
45
31
1
22
17
1

0

0
11
225

Innings complete - not all out



Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League

Kirkburton A

Played on 16/06/2013
Innings of Kirkburton A
BATSMAN

1 SMITH Andrew

2 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan

3 KHAN Igbal

4 BUCKLEY Greg

5 RANDHAWA Gurman

6 DAVIDSON Oliver

7 GARRETY Matthew

8 FLETCHER Craig

9 MELLOR James lan
10 WOODHAMS Shaun
11 JEBSON Ben

BOWLERS NAME
1 WHITEOAK Johnathan
2 INGRAM Lorenzo
3 GREENWOOD Chris
4 STEERS Matthew
5 ROBINSON Darren
6 SYKES Daniel
Innings of Barkisland A
BATSMAN
1 SUMMERSCALES James
2 TAYLOR James
3 INGRAM Lorenzo
4 SYKES Daniel
5 ROBINSON Darren
6 WESTBROOK Ben
7 FINCH Jake
8 STEERS Matthew
9 TRAVIS Jacob
10 WHITEOAK Johnathan
11 GREENWOOD Chris

BOWLERS NAME
1 FLETCHER Craig
2 GARRETY Matthew
3 BUCKLEY Greg
4 RANDHAWA Gurman
5 DAVIDSON Oliver
6 BUTTERFIELD Jonathan
7 SMITH Andrew

v Barkisland A

HOW OUT

¢ SUMMERSCALES James
¢ ROBINSON Darren
¢ TRAVIS Jacob*

¢ TRAVIS Jacob*

¢ WESTBROOK Ben
¢ TRAVIS Jacob*

¢ ROBINSON Darren
b

¢ TRAVIS Jacob*

¢ WESTBROOK Ben
Not Out

OVERS BOWLED  48.3

scup3

BOWLER
GREENWOOD Chris
GREENWOOD Chris
ROBINSON Darren
STEERS Matthew
ROBINSON Darren
WHITEOAK Johnathan
SYKES Daniel
WHITEOAK Johnathan
SYKES Daniel
WHITEOAK Johnathan

Extras
For Wkts (10 ) TOTAL

OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

8.3 1 42
10 3 8
10 1 43
10 0 26
9 1 38
1 0 4
HOW OUT
c DAVIDSON Oliver
¢ WOODHAMS Shaun*
¢ MELLOR James lan
¢ GARRETY Matthew
¢ WOODHAMS Shaun*
¢ GARRETY Matthew

¢ BUTTERFIELD Jonathan
¢ BUCKLEY Greg

Not Out

¢ RANDHAWA Gurman
st WOODHAMS Shaun*

OVERS BOWLED  49.2
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BOWLER

FLETCHER Craig
FLETCHER Craig
FLETCHER Craig
RANDHAWA Gurman
BUTTERFIELD Jonathan
RANDHAWA Gurman
SMITH Andrew

SMITH Andrew

SMITH Andrew

GARRETY Matthew
Extras

For Wkts (10 ) TOTAL

OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

10 2 39
9.2 3 17
10 0 29
10 3 15
1 0 15

4 0 26

5 0 15

Kirkburton A 6 pnts v Barkisland A 0 pnts
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RUNS
27

24

23
52

o

24
174

RUNS

32
45

29

26

16
164



